VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2006 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5012 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 437
Department of Fire Programs

Iltem 437

First Year - FY2005

Second Year - FY2006

Fire Services Assistance (74400)

Fire Services Management and Coordination (74401)
Fire Services Technical Support (74402)

Fire Training and Education (74403)

Other Services (74499)
Fund Sources:

Special

Federal Trust

$3,428,387
$1,227,544
$115,519
$1,985,324

$100,000

$3,103,167

$325,220

$3,577,731
$1,369,571
$115,519
$1,992,641

$100,000

$3,245,194

$332,537

Authority: Title 9.1, Chapter 2 and § 38.2-401, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/38.2-401/
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