## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2006 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB5012 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 437 Department of Fire Programs

Item 437	First Year - FY2005	Second Year - FY2006
Fire Services Assistance (74400)	\$3,428,387	\$3,577,731
Fire Services Management and Coordination (74401)	\$1,227,544	\$1,369,571
Fire Services Technical Support (74402)	\$115,519	\$115,519
Fire Training and Education (74403)	\$1,985,324	\$1,992,641
Other Services (74499)	\$100,000	\$100,000
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$3,103,167	\$3,245,194
Federal Trust	\$325,220	\$332,537

Authority: Title 9.1, Chapter 2 and § 38.2-401, Code of Virginia.